North Harrison Girls Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Jasper High School

Corydon Central High School
Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Perry Central High School
Borden High School
Charlestown High School
Northeast Dubois High School
Springs Valley High School
Christian Academy of Indiana
Brownstown Central High School
Eastern High School (Pekin)
Crawford County High School

Average Time Score

00:21:20.88
00:22:23.45
00:23:15.47
00:23:47.36
00:24:42.54
00:25:21.74
00:25:42.59
00:26:26.48
00:27:00.84
00:27:48.66
00:31:32.90
00:32:22.80
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39

66

98
117
145
183
186
206
220
228
276
300

non-Scoring Teams

Name

South Central High School (Eliza
Henryville High School

North Harrison High School
West Washington High School
Lanesville High School

Paoli High School

Clarksville High School

Average Time Finishers
00:27:55.85 4
00:25:42.33 3
00:26:04.66 3
00:33:31.80 3
00:33:53.08 2
00:30:43.90 2
00:40:07.96 2
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Team Results

Place Team Name

North Harrison Girls Invitational

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Jasper High School 00:21:20.88 7 39
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 160 Monica Lorey 00:20:05.72 1
2 2 159  Andyn Lampert 00:20:31.66 2
3 5 157  Molly Isaacs 00:20:56.76 5
4 6 161  Linzi VanMeter 00:21:17.53 6
5 28 158 Cara Jones 00:23:52.75 25
6 35 162  Riley Werner 00:24:33.19 (30)
7 45 156  Torri Hemmerlein 00:25:20.31 (40)
2 Corydon Central High School 00:22:23.45 7 66
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 137 Peri Leghart 00:20:41.82
2 9 138  Lilli Pavey 00:21:59.06 9
3 10 141 Ella Taylor 00:22:01.55 10
4 22 136  Katie Eve 00:23:24.49 19
5 27 135 CoraBroom 00:23:50.33 24
6 30 140  Haelley Shearer 00:24:08.35 27)
7 44 139  Evelyn Sevilla 00:25:15.91 (39)
3 Bedford North Lawrence High Scho 00:23:15.47 7 98
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 106  Paige Voigtschild 00:20:36.48 3
2 23 102 Francesca Orozco 00:23:36.76 20
3 24 107  Elise Williams 00:23:46.75 21
4 29 105 Claire Voigtschild 00:23:56.66 26
5 31 101 Madison Chandler 00:24:20.72 28
6 37 103  Gracie Simmerman 00:24:40.52 (32)
7 39 104  Jabrie Sullivan 00:24:46.09 (34)
4  Perry Central High School 00:23:47.36 7 117
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 182  Summer Guillaume 00:21:43.78 8
2 12 184  Savannah Schaad 00:22:30.67 11
3 15 181  Olivia Goffinet 00:22:56.90 14
4 42 185  Lucy Whistle 00:25:07.66 37
5 52 183  Ashlyn Raufeisen 00:26:37.79 47
6 7 186  Jayci Zorn 00:32:11.49 (63)
7 78 180  Aubrey Elmer 00:32:14.41 (64)
5 Borden High School 00:24:42.54 6 145
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
16 108 Emery Aemmer 00:23:02.74 15
2 18 114  Chloe Pappas 00:23:12.70 17
3 20 109  Skyler Childress 00:23:16.03 18
4 51 111  Jessie Condon 00:26:23.75 46
5 56 110  Chelbi Condon 00:27:37.46 49
6 81 113  Bella Nurse 00:32:54.84 (66)
6 Charlestown High School 00:25:21.74 7 183
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 127  Jillian Stolberg 00:22:45.13 12
2 40 125  Ella Shaw 00:24:51.56 35
3 46 126  Victoria Snyder 00:25:26.18 41
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North Harrison Girls Invitational

4 49 123  Shayla Angeles 00:25:59.84 44
5 58 128  Sophia Twigg 00:27:46.00 51
6 63 122 Avery Andrew 00:29:07.74 (54)
75 124  Justine Howard 00:31:02.16 (62)
7 Northeast Dubois High School 00:25:42.59 7 186
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
17 172 Bella Cummins 00:23:09.31 16
2 38 170  Chloe Betz 00:24:43.58 33
3 41 173  Grace Dooley 00:24:53.48 36
4 50 174  Emma Mitchell 00:26:13.93 45
5 65 171  Chasity Cowan 00:29:32.64 56
6 66 176  Madi Wineinger 00:29:54.03 (57)
7 84 175  Madelyn Schepers 00:33:47.82 (69)
8 Springs Valley High School 00:26:26.48 5 206
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
26 193  Sophie Harris 00:23:47.51 23
2 36 198 Isabelle Roberts 00:24:36.35 31
3 48 194  Jadyn Lynch 00:25:57.34 43
4 57 195 KeiralLynch 00:27:40.28 50
5 68 197 Loran Rayls 00:30:10.92 59
9 Christian Academy of Indiana 00:27:00.84 5 220
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 25 132  AnnaNash 00:23:47.00 22
2 43 133  Adeline Oakley 00:25:14.33 38
3 59 130  Jillian McKain 00:28:20.45 52
4 60 131  Amy Moore 00:28:20.50 53
5 64 134  Elizabeth Tibbs 00:29:21.92 55
10 Brownstown Central High School 00:27:48.66 5 228
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 120  Kaylee Steward 00:22:50.64 13
2 47 115  Trinity Cody 00:25:44.06 42
3 54 116  Chelsie Combs 00:27:18.28 48
4 67 119  Claire Schepman 00:30:01.77 58
5 82 118  Jessica Pitts 00:33:08.55 67
11 Eastern High School (Pekin) 00:31:32.90 5 276
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 148  Katherine Hauner 00:21:28.30 7
2 69 149  Isabella Hunt 00:30:29.09 60
3 83 150 Katie Perkins 00:33:41.91 68
4 85 152  Trinity Tindall 00:35:43.38 70
5 86 151  Skylar Porter 00:36:21.84 71
12 Crawford County High School 00:32:22.80 5 300
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
34 142  BrynnIngle 00:24:32.09 29
2 74 143  Kylamay Jenkins 00:30:54.09 61
3 79 146  Elizabeth Wiseman 00:32:14.84 65
4 87 145 Lacy Rizzo 00:36:54.74 72
5 89 144  Madison Pitman 00:37:18.23 73
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North Harrison Girls Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 160  Monica Lorey
2 2 159  Andyn Lampert
3 3 106  Paige Voigtschild
4 4 137  Peri Leghart
5 5 157  Molly Isaacs
6 6 161  Linzi VanMeter
7 7 148  Katherine Hauner
8 8 182  Summer Guillaume
9 9 138  Lilli Pavey
10 10 141  Ella Taylor
11 0 153  Lydia Ramsey
12 11 184  Savannah Schaad
13 12 127  Jillian Stolberg
14 13 120 Kaylee Steward
15 14 181 Olivia Goffinet
16 15 108 Emery Aemmer
17 16 172  Bella Cummins
18 17 114  Chloe Pappas
19 0 169  Lydia Wilkins
20 18 109  Skyler Childress
21 0 155  Hadley Tolliver
22 19 136 Katie Eve
23 20 102 Francesca Orozco
24 21 107 Elise Williams
25 22 132  AnnaNash
26 23 193  Sophie Harris
27 24 135 CoraBroom
28 25 158 CaraJones
29 26 105 Claire Voigtschild
30 (27) 140  Haelley Shearer
31 28 101 Madison Chandler
32 0 167  Jacqueline Goodman
33 0 200  Marlee Chase
34 29 142  BrynnIngle
35 (30) 162  Riley Werner
36 31 198 Isabelle Roberts
37 (32) 103  Gracie Simmerman
38 33 170 Chloe Betz
39 (34) 104  Jabrie Sullivan
40 35 125 Ella Shaw
41 36 173  Grace Dooley
42 37 185  Lucy Whistle
43 38 133  Adeline Oakley
44 (39) 139  Evelyn Sevilla
45 (40) 156  Torri Hemmerlein
46 41 126  Victoria Snyder
a7 42 115  Trinity Cody
48 43 194  Jadyn Lynch
49 44 123  Shayla Angeles
50 45 174 Emma Mitchell
51 46 111  Jessie Condon

Jasper High School

Jasper High School

Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Corydon Central High School
Jasper High School

Jasper High School

Eastern High School (Pekin)

Perry Central High School

Corydon Central High School
Corydon Central High School
Henryville High School

Perry Central High School
Charlestown High School
Brownstown Central High School
Perry Central High School

Borden High School

Northeast Dubois High School
Borden High School

North Harrison High School

Borden High School

Henryville High School

Corydon Central High School
Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Christian Academy of Indiana
Springs Valley High School
Corydon Central High School
Jasper High School

Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Corydon Central High School
Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
North Harrison High School

West Washington High School
Crawford County High School
Jasper High School

Springs Valley High School

Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Northeast Dubois High School
Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Charlestown High School
Northeast Dubois High School
Perry Central High School
Christian Academy of Indiana
Corydon Central High School

Jasper High School

Charlestown High School
Brownstown Central High School
Springs Valley High School
Charlestown High School
Northeast Dubois High School

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:20:05.72
JR 00:20:31.66
SO 00:20:36.48
JR 00:20:41.82
SO 00:20:56.76
SR 00:21:17.53
Sle} 00:21:28.30
JR 00:21:43.78
JR 00:21:59.06
FR 00:22:01.55
FR 00:22:09.94
SR 00:22:30.67
FR 00:22:45.13
Sle} 00:22:50.64
FR 00:22:56.90
JR 00:23:02.74
JR 00:23:09.31
FR 00:23:12.70
SR 00:23:14.78
SR 00:23:16.03
FR 00:23:19.94
JR 00:23:24.49
SR 00:23:36.76
e} 00:23:46.75
SR 00:23:47.00
SR 00:23:47.51
SO 00:23:50.33
SR 00:23:52.75
SO 00:23:56.66
JR 00:24:08.35
JR 00:24:20.72
Sle} 00:24:25.30
Sle} 00:24:29.71
FR 00:24:32.09
Sle} 00:24:33.19
FR 00:24:36.35
JR 00:24:40.52
Sle} 00:24:43.58
JR 00:24:46.09
FR 00:24:51.56
Sle} 00:24:53.48
SR 00:25:07.66
JR 00:25:14.33
FR 00:25:15.91
SR 00:25:20.31
JR 00:25:26.18
JR 00:25:44.06
SR 00:25:57.34
FR 00:25:59.84
SR 00:26:13.93
SR 00:26:23.75

Printed: 9/5/2024 7:31:31 PM

Borden High School
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

a7

48

49
50
51
52
53

(54)
55
56

67
58
59
60

61
(62)

(63)
(64)
65

(66)
67
68

(69)
70
71
72

73

183
192
116
189
110
195
128
130
131
191
190
122
134
171
176
119
197
149
166
163
179
177
143
124
154
186
180
146
201
113
118
150
175
152
151
145
164
144
369
368
199

North Harrison Girls Invitational

Ashlyn Raufeisen
Ava Schmelz
Chelsie Combs
Addison Brown
Chelbi Condon
Keira Lynch
Sophia Twigg
Jillian McKain
Amy Moore
Brooklyn Keys
Kaylee Chanley
Avery Andrew
Elizabeth Tibbs
Chasity Cowan
Madi Wineinger
Claire Schepman
Loran Rayls
Isabella Hunt
Halle Dunn

Alli Campbell
Addie Payton
Carolina Burkard
Kylamay Jenkins
Justine Howard
Grace Stowell
Jayci Zorn
Aubrey Elmer

Elizabeth Wiseman

Aubree Smith
Bella Nurse
Jessica Pitts
Katie Perkins
Madelyn Schepers
Trinity Tindall
Skylar Porter
Lacy Rizzo
Libby Saier
Madison Pitman
Haedyn Worley
Madison Dekorte
Ella Backus

SO
JR
SR
FR
SO
SR
FR
SO
SO
FR
JR
JR
SO
JR
SO
SR
SO
FR
FR
JR
SO
SO
FR
SR
8th
SO
K
FR
FR
SO
FR
SR
SR
JR
SO
SR
JR
FR
SO
JR
SO

00:26:37.79
00:26:37.92
00:27:18.28
00:27:18.46
00:27:37.46
00:27:40.28
00:27:46.00
00:28:20.45
00:28:20.50
00:28:49.19
00:28:57.84
00:29:07.74
00:29:21.92
00:29:32.64
00:29:54.03
00:30:01.77
00:30:10.92
00:30:29.09
00:30:33.90
00:30:39.11
00:30:42.31
00:30:45.48
00:30:54.09
00:31:02.16
00:31:37.10
00:32:11.49
00:32:14.41
00:32:14.84
00:32:15.21
00:32:54.84
00:33:08.55
00:33:41.91
00:33:47.82
00:35:43.38
00:36:21.84
00:36:54.74
00:37:07.04
00:37:18.23
00:37:19.23
00:42:56.70
00:43:50.49
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Perry Central High School
South Central High School (Eliza
Brownstown Central High School
South Central High School (Eliza
Borden High School

Springs Valley High School
Charlestown High School
Christian Academy of Indiana
Christian Academy of Indiana
South Central High School (Eliza
South Central High School (Eliza
Charlestown High School
Christian Academy of Indiana
Northeast Dubois High School
Northeast Dubois High School
Brownstown Central High School
Springs Valley High School
Eastern High School (Pekin)
North Harrison High School
Lanesville High School

Paoli High School

Paoli High School

Crawford County High School
Charlestown High School
Henryville High School

Perry Central High School

Perry Central High School
Crawford County High School
West Washington High School
Borden High School
Brownstown Central High School
Eastern High School (Pekin)
Northeast Dubois High School
Eastern High School (Pekin)
Eastern High School (Pekin)
Crawford County High School
Lanesville High School
Crawford County High School
Clarksville High School
Clarksville High School

West Washington High School
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